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PARTICIPANTS LIST

IMPROVING PUBLIC HEALTH THROUGH THE OPTIMAL
INTAKE OF IODINE AND SODIUM

March 31 to 1st April 2011

	Lucie M. Bohac
Coordinator
Confirmed
	Iodine Network

180 Elgin St, Suite 1000, Ottawa, ON, K2P 2K3 CANADA

tel: +1 613 782-6812
fax: +1 613 782-6838
www.iodinenetwork.net

	lbohac@micronutrient.org

	Kimberly Harding

Program Officer (Research)

confirmed
	Micronutrient Initiative

180 Elgin St, Suite 1000, Ottawa, ON, K2P 2K3 CANADA

Tel:  +1 613 782 6821  
Fax: +1 613 782 6838

www.micronutrient.org
 
	kharding@MICRONUTRIENT.ORG 

	Malia Boggs 

Technical Advisor

Child and nutrition program
confirmed
	USAID

Office of Health, Infectious Diseases and Nutrition

USAID/GH/HIDN/NUT

Room 3.07-041, Third Floor, RRB

Washington, D.C. 20523-3700

Phone: 202-712-1294

	mboggs@usaid.gov 

	Norm Campbell, 

PAHO /WHO Expert group , Chair
confirmed
	Departments of Medicine, Community Health Sciences and Physiology and Pharmacology, TRW, The University of Calgary,3280 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary Alberta, T2N 4Z6Tel: 403- 210 3955

	ncampbel@ucalgary.ca 

	Franco Cappuccio
Consultant Cardiovascular Physician

confirmed
	Cephalon Chair – Cardiovascular Medicine and Epidemiology, Consultant Cardiovascular Physician, Director-WHO Collaborating Centre for Nutrition
University of Warwick, Warwick Medial School

Clinical Sciences Research Institute

CSB bldg. UHCW Campus

Clifford Bridge Road

Coventry CV2 2dx, UK

	F.P.Cappuccio@warwick.ac.uk


	Mary L’Abbe

Earle W. Mc Henry Professor

confirmed
	Earle W. Mc Henry Professor and Chair, Department of Nutritional Sciences

Faculty of Medicine, University of Toronto

Fitzgerald Bldg. 150 College Street

Toronto, ON, Canada M5S 3E2

Tel: (416) 978-7235

	Mary.labbe@autoronto.ca
Lucile.lo@autoronto.ca


	Barbara Legowski,
Consultant, PAHO Secretariat salt initiative 
confirmed

	17 Loch Isle Rd

Ottawa, ONK 2H8G5

Canada

Tel(613) 726 2625

	legowski@rogers.com 

	Eduardo Pretell,
 IDD Coordinator for Americas 

confirmed


	Universidad Peruana Cayetano Heredia

Avenida Paseo de la República 3691

Oficina 401-A

San Isidro, Lima 27, Perú


	epretell@terra.com.pe 


	Arun Chockalingam
Director, Global Health

confirmed

	National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute
Office of Global Health
31 Center Drive Suite 5A06D

Bethesda, Md. 20892

Tel: 301-496-3620


	chockalingama@mail.nih.gov


	James Hospedales, 
Senior adviser, NC coordinator

confirmed
	Pan American Health Organization

Area of Health Surveillance and Disease management 

525 23rd street, NW

Phone: 202 974 3695

	hospedaj@paho.org


	Lynnette Neufeld

confirmed
	Micronutrient Initiative

180 Elgin St, Suite 1000, Ottawa, ON, K2P 2K3 CANADA

Tel:  +1 613 782 6821  
Fax: +1 613 782 6838

www.micronutrient.org
 
	lneufeld@MICRONUTRIENT.org


	Godfrey Xuereb,
Team Leader (Population-based Prevention)
confirmed


	WHO- HQ
Surveillance and Population-based Prevention Unit 
Department of Chronic Diseases and Health Promotion 
Tel. direct:  +41 22 791 2617 
Fax direct:  +41 22 791 1581
	xuerebg@who.int


	Darwin Labarthe

confirmed


	Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
 Division for Heart Disease and Stroke Prevention 
National Center for Chronic Disease and Health Promotion
Atlanta
770-488-8053, phone

770-488-8334, FAX


	dil3@cdc.gov


	Kevin Sullivan

IMPACT Group

confirmed
	Impact Group, CDC, and Associate Professor 

Department of Epidemiology

Rollins School of Public Health at Emory University, Claude Nance Rollins Bldg. (CNR), Room 3051

1518 Clifton Road, NE

Atlanta, GA 30332


	cdckms@emory.edu


	Branka Legetic,
 PAHO Secretariat salt initiative 

confirmed
	Regional adviser, non communicable disease prevention and control 

Pan American Health Organization

Area of Health Surveillance and Disease management 

525 23rd street, NW

Phone: 202 974 3892

	legeticb@paho.org


	Christine Swanson

Senior Nutrition Scientist
confirmed
	National Institute of Health

Office of Dietary Supplements

6100 Executive Blvd. Room 7517

Tel: 301-435-2930


	Swansonc@od.nih.gov


	Ruben Grajeda Regional adviser, Micronutrient program
confirmed
	Pan American Health Organization

Family and Community Health area

525 23rd street, NW

Phone:

 
	grajedar@paho.org 

	Kathleen L. Caldwell

Chief, Inorganic Toxicology Laboratories

confirmed
	National Center for Environmental Health Center for Disease Control

4770 Buford Hwy.

Mail stop F-18

Tel: 770-488-7990


	Klc7@cdc.gov


	Mary E. Cogswell, RN, Dr PH

Senior Scientist

 confirmed
	Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

Epidemiology & Surveillance Branch

Division for Heart Disease and Stroke Prevention

National Center for Chronic Disease and Health Promotion

770-488-8053, phone

770-488-8334, FAX


	mec0@cdc.gov


	Catherine (Cay) Loria, PhD, MS, MA, 

FAHA ,Nutritional Epidemiologist
confirmed
	National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute 
Division of Cardiovascular Sciences 
6701 Rockledge Dr., Suite 10018 
Bethesda, MD 20892-7936 
FED EX ZIP: 20817 
301-435-0702 
301-480-5158 (fax) 



	loriac@mail.nih.gov 

	Jessica Tilahun, 

Nutrition Advisor 

confirmed 
	USAID

Office of Health, Infectious Diseases and Nutrition

USAID/GH/HIDN/NUT

, Third Floor, RRB

Washington, D.C. 20523-3700

Phone: 202-

	jtilahun@usaid.gov


